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  BOX SUPPORTS - CEILING

   Adjustable Bar Hangers
  Clip, Adjusts 14-1/4 in. to 22-1/2 in.

Catalog #: 920

Country of Origin:

Ceiling Fan (Dynamic) Lbs.:
Fixture (Static) Lbs.:

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

UL LISTED

RACO® Adjustable bar hanger allows box to be placed between ceiling joists or wall studs quickly and easily
N/A

Both 920 and 922 bar fixture hangers allow box to be located anywhere along length of bar
Clip installs in 1/2" knockout located in bottom (back) of box

File E195973

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
USA

RECOMMENDED MAX LOAD
No
10**

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
0.429
1.38
26.31
1.16

PACKAGING
25
25
Yes
42.90
16.50
5.38
7.50
10.73
2800
050169009208
40050169009206
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0.389
1.14
14.375
1.14

5.50

9.715


